
He
ur

eu
se 

et 
Bo

nn
e A

nn
ée 

!

Jo
ku

ls
ar

lò
n

, V
at

n
aJ

o
ku

ll,
 Is

la
n

d
e



ja
nv

ie
r 2

00
7

D
im

an
ch

e
Lu

nd
i

M
ar

di
M

er
cr

ed
i

Je
ud

i
V

en
dr

ed
i

Sa
m

ed
i

1 
2 

3 
4 

5 
6 

7 
8 

9 
10

 
11

 
12

 
13

 

14
 

15
 

16
 

17
 

18
 

19
 

20
 

21
 

22
 

23
 

24
 

25
 

26
 

27
 

28
 

29
 

30
 

31
 

M
o

n
t 

A
llo

b
ro

g
e,

M
o

n
ts

 G
ré

p
ill

o
n

,
M

o
n

ts
 D

o
le

n
t

Va
l F

er
re

t 
(S

u
is

se
)

Le
s 

Lu
és

,
C

h
ab

la
is

 v
au

d
o

is



fé
vr

ie
r 2

00
7

D
im

an
ch

e
Lu

nd
i

M
ar

di
M

er
cr

ed
i

Je
ud

i
V

en
dr

ed
i

Sa
m

ed
i

1 
2 

3 

4 
5 

6 
7 

8 
9 

10
 

11
 

12
 

13
 

14
 

15
 

16
 

17
 

18
 

19
 

20
 

21
 

22
 

23
 

24
 

25
 

26
 

27
 

28
 

D
en

ts
 d

e 
M

o
rc

le
s, 

M
o

n
t 

B
la

n
c,

 
C

h
ab

la
is

 v
au

d
o

is
 s

o
u

s 
le

 b
ro

u
ill

ar
d

C
h

ab
la

is
 v

au
d

o
is

,  
Lé

m
an

, p
la

te
au

 e
t 

Ju
ra

 s
o

u
s 

le
 b

ro
u

ill
ar

d
Vu

es
 d

e 
V

ill
ar

s 
su

r O
llo

n

D
en

ts
 d

u
 M

id
i, 

D
en

ts
 d

e 
M

o
rc

le
s,

Va
llé

e 
d

u
 R

h
ô

n
e.

 V
u

 d
e 

La
 B

re
ya

.



m
ar

s 
20

07
D

im
an

ch
e

Lu
nd

i
M

ar
di

M
er

cr
ed

i
Je

ud
i

V
en

dr
ed

i
Sa

m
ed

i
1 

2 
3 

4 
5 

6 
7 

8 
9 

10
 

11
 

12
 

13
 

14
 

15
 

16
 

17
 

18
 

19
 

20
 

21
 

22
 

23
 

24
 

25
 

26
 

27
 

28
 

29
 

30
 

31
 

M
o

n
ts

 R
o

u
g

es
 d

e 
G

ié
tr

o,
 

M
o

n
t 

B
la

n
c 

d
e 

C
h

ei
lo

n
,

Ru
in

et
te

. 
D

es
 M

ay
en

s 
d

e 
 B

ru
so

n
.

Si
x 

B
la

n
c.

M
ay

en
s 

d
e 

B
ru

so
n



av
ri

l 2
00

7
D

im
an

ch
e

Lu
nd

i
M

ar
di

M
er

cr
ed

i
Je

ud
i

V
en

dr
ed

i
Sa

m
ed

i
1 

2 
3 

4 
5 

6 
7 

8 
9 

10
 

11
 

12
 

13
 

14
 

15
 

16
 

17
 

18
 

19
 

20
 

21
 

22
 

23
 

24
 

25
 

26
 

27
 

28
 

29
 

30
 

Pâ
q

u
er

et
te

.
A

u
ve

rn
ie

r

Pa
n

o
ra

m
a 

d
u

 M
o

n
t 

Fo
rt

,  V
er

b
ie

r



m
ai

 2
00

7
D

im
an

ch
e

Lu
nd

i
M

ar
di

M
er

cr
ed

i
Je

ud
i

V
en

dr
ed

i
Sa

m
ed

i
1 

2 
3 

4 
5 

6 
7 

8 
9 

10
 

11
 

12
 

13
 

14
 

15
 

16
 

17
 

18
 

19
 

20
 

21
 

22
 

23
 

24
 

25
 

26
 

27
 

28
 

29
 

30
 

31
 

A
rc

 e
n

 c
ie

l,
La

c 
d

e 
N

eu
ch

ât
el

A
rc

 e
n

 c
ie

l,
La

c 
d

e 
N

eu
ch

ât
el



ju
in

 2
00

7
D

im
an

ch
e

Lu
nd

i
M

ar
di

M
er

cr
ed

i
Je

ud
i

V
en

dr
ed

i
Sa

m
ed

i
1 

2 

3 
4 

5 
6 

7 
8 

9 

10
 

11
 

12
 

13
 

14
 

15
 

16
 

17
 

18
 

19
 

20
 

21
 

22
 

23
 

24
 

25
 

26
 

27
 

28
 

29
 

30
 

R
ifu

g
io

 B
o

n
at

ti
, M

o
n

t 
B

la
n

c,
Va

l F
er

re
t, 

It
al

ie

G
en

ti
an

e
Va

l F
er

re
t, 

It
al

ie



ju
ill

et
 2

00
7

D
im

an
ch

e
Lu

nd
i

M
ar

di
M

er
cr

ed
i

Je
ud

i
V

en
dr

ed
i

Sa
m

ed
i

1 
2 

3 
4 

5 
6 

7 

8 
9 

10
 

11
 

12
 

13
 

14
 

15
 

16
 

17
 

18
 

19
 

20
 

21
 

22
 

23
 

24
 

25
 

26
 

27
 

28
 

29
 

30
 

31
 

Jo
ku

ls
ar

lo
n

, V
at

n
aj

o
ku

ll,
 Is

la
n

d
e

M
ac

ar
eu

x 
m

o
in

e,
 Is

la
n

d
e

Ph
o

q
u

e,
 J

o
ku

ls
ar

lo
n

, I
sl

an
d

e



ao
ût

 2
00

7
D

im
an

ch
e

Lu
nd

i
M

ar
di

M
er

cr
ed

i
Je

ud
i

V
en

dr
ed

i
Sa

m
ed

i
1 

2 
3 

4 

5 
6 

7 
8 

9 
10

 
11

 

12
 

13
 

14
 

15
 

16
 

17
 

18
 

19
 

20
 

21
 

22
 

23
 

24
 

25
 

26
 

27
 

28
 

29
 

30
 

31
 

M
yv

at
n

, I
sl

an
d

e

So
u

rc
es

 v
o

lc
an

iq
u

es
, K

ra
fla

, I
sl

an
d

e

B
al

ei
n

e 
à 

b
o

ss
e,

 H
u

sa
vi

k,
 Is

la
n

d
e



se
pt

em
br

e 
20

07
D

im
an

ch
e

Lu
nd

i
M

ar
di

M
er

cr
ed

i
Je

ud
i

V
en

dr
ed

i
Sa

m
ed

i
1 

2 
3 

4 
5 

6 
7 

8 

9 
10

 
11

 
12

 
13

 
14

 
15

 

16
 

17
 

18
 

19
 

20
 

21
 

22
 

23
 

24
 

25
 

26
 

27
 

28
 

29
 

30
 

G
ra

n
d

 C
o

m
b

in
, v

al
 d

’E
n

tr
em

o
n

t

Ro
se

, L
es

 M
o

n
ts

 s
/ 

B
ex

C
h

ab
la

is
 s

u
is

se

Pa
p

ill
o

n
 s

u
r f

le
u

rs
 d

e 
lie

rr
e

Le
s 

M
o

n
ts

 s
/ 

B
ex

C
h

ab
la

is
 s

u
is

se



oc
to

br
e 

20
07

D
im

an
ch

e
Lu

nd
i

M
ar

di
M

er
cr

ed
i

Je
ud

i
V

en
dr

ed
i

Sa
m

ed
i

1 
2 

3 
4 

5 
6 

7 
8 

9 
10

 
11

 
12

 
13

 

14
 

15
 

16
 

17
 

18
 

19
 

20
 

21
 

22
 

23
 

24
 

25
 

26
 

27
 

28
 

29
 

30
 

31
 

La
c 

d
e 

C
h

és
er

y,
 a

ig
u

ill
es

 ro
u

g
es

 d
e 

C
h

am
o

n
ix

ai
g

u
ill

et
te

 d
’A

rg
en

ti
èr

es



Py
ré

n
ée

s, 
m

o
n

ta
g

n
e 

d
’A

p
p

y,
 

H
au

te
-A

ri
èg

e

B
o

u
le

au
, A

ro
lla

no
ve

m
br

e 
20

07
D

im
an

ch
e

Lu
nd

i
M

ar
di

M
er

cr
ed

i
Je

ud
i

V
en

dr
ed

i
Sa

m
ed

i
1 

2 
3 

4 
5 

6 
7 

8 
9 

10
 

11
 

12
 

13
 

14
 

15
 

16
 

17
 

18
 

19
 

20
 

21
 

22
 

23
 

24
 

25
 

26
 

27
 

28
 

29
 

30
 



dé
ce

m
br

e 
20

07
D

im
an

ch
e

Lu
nd

i
M

ar
di

M
er

cr
ed

i
Je

ud
i

V
en

dr
ed

i
Sa

m
ed

i
1 

2 
3 

4 
5 

6 
7 

8 

9 
10

 
11

 
12

 
13

 
14

 
15

 

16
 

17
 

18
 

19
 

20
 

21
 

22
 

23
 

24
 

25
 

26
 

27
 

28
 

29
 

30
 

31
 

Le
ve

r d
e 

so
le

il,
 jo

u
r d

e 
fo

eh
n

,
La

c 
d

e 
N

eu
ch

ât
el

, A
u

ve
rn

ie
r

To
rr

en
t 

d
e 

Pi
èc

e,
 A

ro
lla

, V
al

ai
s


